

University Of Kashmir, Srinagar

OFFICE OF THE DEAN RESEARCH

Notification

It is notified for the information of all the research scholars who have failed to submit the UGC fellowship claims upto 31-06-2016 despite our several reminders, shall now submit the same within 15 days from the date of issuance of this notification in the office of the undersigned.

Assistant Registrar (Dean Research)

No: F (Prov. Reg.-M.Phil/PhD.)DRes/KU/18 Dated: March 03, 2018

Copy for information to the:

- Dean, Academic Affairs, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- > Deans of all Faculties, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- > Heads of all Teaching Departments, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- Directors of various Research Centres/ Institutions, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- Director South Campus, Anantnag/ North Campus, Baramullah.
- Librarian, Allama Iqbal Library, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- Chief Proctor, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- Special Assistant to Vice-Chancellor for information of the Vice-Chancellor.
- Assistant Registrar, Public Relations Centre, University of Kashmir, Sgr.
- > File.